奇彥企業有限公司
HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
7F-7, No. 3 WU CHUAN 1st RD.,
WU-KU INDUSTRIAL PARK,
TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN
Tel: 886-2-2299-1331 (REP.)
Fax: 886-3-3398-2466
SPECIFICATION FOR

b.  Power supply and related industries
c. The other mechanical stress concerned products.
4. HOW TO ORDER
OP 32 N 100 J 202 L T
Series
OP=Open-mode
Size
21=0805 (2012)
31=1206 (3216)
32=1210 (3225)
43=1812 (4532)
Dielectric
B=X7R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And R
is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
102=10x102
=1000pF
Tolerance
K=±10%
M=±20%
Rated voltage
Two significant digits followed
by no. of zeros. And R is in
place of decimal point.
101=100 VDC
201=200 VDC
251=250 VDC
501=500 VDC
Termination
L=Ag/Ni/Sn
C=Cu/Ni/Sn
(Note 1)
Packaging
T=7” reeled
G=13” reeled
Note 1: Please see below product range to find right termination code.
Hitano Enterprise Corp. 1 2008.01.04
Size
Inch (mm)
L (mm)
W (mm)
T (mm)
Remark
M  (mm)
0.80±0.10 B
0805 (2012)
2.00±0.15
1.25±0.10
1.25±0.10 D
0.40±0.20
0.80±0.10 B
0.95±0.10 C
3.20±0.15
1.60±0.15
1.25±0.10 D
1206 (3216)
3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.60±0.20 G
0.50±0.20
0.95±0.10 C
3.20±0.30
2.50±0.20
1.25±0.10 D
3.20±0.40 2.50±0.30 1.60±0.20 G
1210 (3225)
3.20±0.40 2.50±0.30 2.50 ± 0.30 M
0.50±0.25
1.25±0.10 D
1812 (4532)